
SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
OLSSON Nalle SE 55 56 0.982 2 1 8 1

SIN Nam Ho KR 71 46 1.543 2 0 10 2

ARAI Tatsuo JP 53 45 1.177 2 -1 7 3

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 60 51 1.176 4 4 5 1

KIM Dong-Ryong KR 56 52 1.076 2 0 8 2

OH Kyung Hui KR 17 56 0.303 0 -4 2 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 66 47 1.404 2 1 7 1

KANG Ho Gyu KR 46 31 1.483 2 0 6 2

KIM Jae Guen KR 58 57 1.017 2 -1 8 3

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 60 53 1.132 4 4 7 1

ONODERA Takehiro JP 40 42 0.952 2 0 4 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 16 48 0.333 0 -4 2 3

KIM Hyung Kon KR 79 44 1.795 4 2 11 1

MA Minh Cam VN 78 51 1.529 2 0 11 2

FOGE Claus DK 48 46 1.043 0 -2 7 3

LEE Seung Jin KR 65 47 1.382 2 0 6 1

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 76 58 1.310 2 0 7 2

JENSEN Allan DK 69 67 1.029 2 0 6 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 50 1.200 4 4 4 1

KO Kyung-Nam KR 47 66 0.712 2 -1 4 2

KEITH Alan DK 58 63 0.920 0 -3 11 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 85 80 1.062 4 2 9 1

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 72 66 1.090 2 1 8 2

JIN Yi Seop KR 48 67 0.716 0 -3 4 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 83 48 1.729 4 2 15 1

PATINO Hugo US 66 65 1.015 2 0 8 2

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 59 70 0.842 0 -2 7 3

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 60 47 1.276 4 4 6 1

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 44 1.363 2 -1 9 2

GOREN Mehmet TR 41 50 0.820 0 -3 3 3

UM Sang Pil KR 70 49 1.428 4 3 15 1

SEO Hyun Min KR 73 65 1.123 2 1 7 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 6 28 0.214 0 -4 2 3

Hong Jin Pyo KR 75 50 1.500 4 2 5 1

KIM Young Chull KR 65 50 1.300 2 1 6 2

OLESEN Martin DK 49 51 0.960 0 -3 5 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2012
18 - 23 September 2012 -- Suwon (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
P-Qual-1st

Rank

0 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 60 47 1.276 4 4 6 1
0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 50 1.200 4 4 4 2
0 HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 60 51 1.176 4 4 5 3
0 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 60 53 1.132 4 4 7 4
0 UM Sang Pil KR 70 49 1.428 4 3 15 5
0 KIM Hyung Kon KR 79 44 1.795 4 2 11 6
0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 83 48 1.729 4 2 15 7
0 Hong Jin Pyo KR 75 50 1.500 4 2 5 8

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 85 80 1.062 4 2 9 9

NGO Dinh Nai VN 66 47 1.404 2 1 7 10

OLSSON Nalle SE 55 56 0.982 2 1 8 11

LEE Seung Jin KR 65 47 1.382 2 0 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 KIM Young Chull KR 65 50 1.300 2 1 6 1
2 SEO Hyun Min KR 73 65 1.123 2 1 7 2
3 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 72 66 1.090 2 1 8 3
4 SIN Nam Ho KR 71 46 1.543 2 0 10 4
5 MA Minh Cam VN 78 51 1.529 2 0 11 5
6 KANG Ho Gyu KR 46 31 1.483 2 0 6 6
7 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 76 58 1.310 2 0 7 7
8 KIM Dong-Ryong KR 56 52 1.076 2 0 8 8
9 PATINO Hugo US 66 65 1.015 2 0 8 9
10 ONODERA Takehiro JP 40 42 0.952 2 0 4 10
11 LIM Tae Soo KR 60 44 1.363 2 -1 9 11
12 KO Kyung-Nam KR 47 66 0.712 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
P-Qual-3rd

Rank

13 JENSEN Allan DK 69 67 1.029 2 0 6 1
14 ARAI Tatsuo JP 53 45 1.177 2 -1 7 2
15 KIM Jae Guen KR 58 57 1.017 2 -1 8 3
16 FOGE Claus DK 48 46 1.043 0 -2 7 4
17 YONEYAMA Satoru JP 59 70 0.842 0 -2 7 5
18 OLESEN Martin DK 49 51 0.960 0 -3 5 6
19 KEITH Alan DK 58 63 0.920 0 -3 11 7
20 GOREN Mehmet TR 41 50 0.820 0 -3 3 8
21 JIN Yi Seop KR 48 67 0.716 0 -3 4 9
22 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 16 48 0.333 0 -4 2 10
23 OH Kyung Hui KR 17 56 0.303 0 -4 2 11
24 SPRUZINA Frank DE 6 28 0.214 0 -4 2 12
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